

CS DJ223/24

JATIN CHAUHAN Vs. ADITYA SHARMA

12.04.2024

Present: Sh. Jayant Kumar, counsel for the DH with plaintiff.

To come up for consideration on the point of limitation on

04.07.2024.

(Vikram Bali)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/12.04.2024