

CS DJ 223/24
JATIN CHAUHAN Vs. ADITYA SHARMA

14.10.2024

Present: Sh. Dev Raj Singh, counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

As per report of the Assistant Ahlmad, steps have not been taken by the plaintiff.

Let order dated 04.07.2024 be complied with afresh for the next date of hearing.

To come up on **28.01.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/14.10.2024